

Bid #12363-603 Annual Asphalt Sidewalk and ADA Improvements (P12542)
Lot: BASE BID TOTAL

				General Asphalt Co Inc		M & M Asphalt Maintenance Inc. DBA All County Paving		Continental Construction USA		Florida Blacktop Inc.		FG Construction LLC		Atlantic Southern Paving and Sealcoating		Weekley Asphalt Paving Inc.	
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12363-603--01-0	Mobilization	2	lump sum	7500	15000	5800	11600	10000	20000	10489	20978.24	7500	15000	1500	3000	3800	7600
12363-603--01-0	Paving	27000	square yard	5.65	152550	7.15	193050	10	270000	8.9	240300	12.66	341820	15	405000	8.5	229500
12363-603--01-0	Paving (Type S-3)	50	ton	165	8250	165	8250	200	10000	216.91	10845.5	225	11250	425	21250	650	32500
12363-603--01-0	Paving (SP 9.5)	10	ton	250	2500	200	2000	200	2000	713.72	7137.2	225	2250	780	7800	800	8000
12363-603--01-0	Paving (SP12.5)	10	ton	250	2500	200	2000	200	2000	713.72	7137.2	225	2250	780	7800	800	8000
12363-603--01-0	Tack Coat	2000	gallon	6	12000	4.5	9000	5	10000	5.5	11000	5	10000	6	12000	9	18000
12363-603--01-0	Prime Coat	5	gallon	200	1000	10	50	45	225	7	35	10	50	6	30	10	50
12363-603--01-0	Milling (1-inch)	27000	square yard	2	54000	2.35	63450	3	81000	2.36	63720	2.75	74250	3.5	94500	3.8	102600
12363-603--01-0	Milling (2-inch)	100	square yard	30	3000	2.9	290	6	600	7.24	724	10	1000	21	2100	6	600
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (6 -inch double yellow)	500	linear foot	2.53	1265	2.65	1325	1	500	3.1	1550	10	5000	3.8	1900	3	1500
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch single yellow)	500	linear foot	1.26	630	1.35	675	1.55	775	1.55	775	6	3000	1.9	950	1.5	750
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch single white)	500	linear foot	1.26	630	1.35	675	1.6	800	1.55	775	6	3000	1.9	950	1.5	750
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (8-inch single yellow)	50	linear foot	1.73	86.5	2	100	2.1	105	2.76	138	7	350	2.72	136	4	200
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (12-inch single white)	50	linear foot	2.53	126.5	3.25	162.5	2.3	115	3.91	195.5	10	500	4.9	245	4.5	225
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (18-inch single white)	50	linear foot	3.91	195.5	4.1	205	2.5	125	6.05	302.5	20	1000	7.1	355	7	350
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (24-inch stop bar white)	200	linear foot	4.89	978	5.85	1170	2.6	520	8.14	1628	30	6000	127.5	25500	8	1600
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (6-inch striping)	200	linear foot	0.35	70	0.55	110	1.6	320	0.68	136	6	1200	0.8	160	1	200
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (24-inch stop bar)	100	linear foot	1.26	126	2.25	225	2.6	260	2.4	240	30	3000	21.25	2125	3.2	320
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (arrows)	10	each	86.25	862.5	220	2200	65	650	254.55	2545.5	500	5000	312.5	3125	110	1100
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (R.P.M.s)	300	each	4.02	1206	4.4	1320	5	1500	8.47	2541	6	1800	12.5	3750	7	2100
12363-603--01-0	Pavement marking and signage (Thermoplastic pavement)	5	each	172.5	862.5	250	1250	65	325	278.24	1391.2	600	3000	388	1940	300	1500
12363-603--01-0	Utility adjustment (Valve manhole covers)	5	each	546.25	2731.25	375	1875	500	2500	1061.9	5309.45	650	3250	150	750	400	2000
12363-603--01-0	Utility adjustment (Valve box covers)	50	each	440	22000	325	16250	400	20000	278.24	13912	200	10000	150	7500	375	18750
12363-603--01-0	Utility adjustment (Storm Inlet covers)	2	each	546.25	1092.5	750	1500	500	1000	1061.9	2123.78	1500	3000	250	500	590	1180
12363-603--01-0	Utility adjustment (Sewer Clean-our covers)	10	each	546.25	5462.5	325	3250	400	4000	725.86	7258.6	200	2000	150	1500	590	5900
12363-603--01-0	Concrete sidewalk (6-inch)	6000	square foot	8.5	51000	9.85	59100	6	36000	6.65	39900	7	42000	12.5	75000	59.5	357000
12363-603--01-0	ADA/Wheelchair Access Ramps	30	each	2875	86250	2350	70500	1200	36000	1500	45000	2500	75000	3500	105000	1990	59700
12363-603--01-0	Type D curb	200	linear foot	40.25	8050	25	5000	25	5000	40	8000	50	10000	39	7800	38	7600
12363-603--01-0	Drop curb	20	linear foot	40.25	805	25	500	25	500	34.67	693.4	50	1000	45	900	38	760
12363-603--01-0	Type A median curb	50	linear foot	40.25	2012.5	37	1850	25	1250	34.67	1733.5	50	2500	45	2250	38	1900
12363-603--01-0	Valley gutter	100	linear foot	51.75	5175	37	3700	25	2500	34.67	3467	50	5000	45	4500	48	4800
12363-603--01-0	Type F curb	100	linear foot	40.25	4025	37	3700	25	2500	34.67	3467	50	5000	47	4700	38	3800
12363-603--01-0	Limerock Base (8-inch)	100	square yard	34.5	3450	20	2000	12	1200	65	6500	30	3000	31	3100	19.2	1920
12363-603--01-0	Limerock Base (12-inch)	100	square yard	51.75	5175	25	2500	16	1600	70	7000	40	4000	37.5	3750	29	2900
12363-603--01-0	Bicycle Sharrows	10	each	172.5	1725	395	3950	65	650	526	5260	700	7000	745	7450	550	5500
12363-603--01-0	Bicycle Symbols	10	each	172.5	1725	215	2150	65	650	364.96	3649.6	500	5000	690	6900	430	4300
12363-603--01-0	Root barrier (12-inch)	800	linear foot	38.5	30800	25	20000	5	4000	29.21	23368	25	20000	23.75	19000	32	25600
12363-603--01-0	Sod (Bahia)	500	square yard	6	3000	5	2500	5	2500	3.1	1550	7	3500	4	2000	5.7	2850
12363-603--01-0	Sod (St. Augustine)	500	square yard	12	6000	6.5	3250	6	3000	4.14	2070	10	5000	7.5	3750	6.8	3400
				\$498,317.25		\$502,682.50		\$526,357.00		\$554,357.17		\$696,970.00		\$850,966.00		\$927,305.00	
Bid Allowance				5,500		5,500		5,500		5,500		5,500		5,500		5,500	
				\$503,817.25		\$508,182.50		\$532,170.00		\$559,857.17		\$702,470.00		\$856,466.00		\$932,805.00	